
CUSTOMER APPROVAL
Authorized Signature:

Approved by:

Date:

MATERIAL: THICKNESS:

Pre-Finished Steel

Pre-Finished Aluminum

Mill Finished Aluminum

COLOR:                       

Quantity:

          Total LF (12'-0" pcs)

          Radius Fascia LF (6'-0" pcs) (Radius:        , Convex or Concave)

C DIMENSION H DIMENSION-

-

-

-

-

-

2-1/2" 5-3/4"

4"

5-1/2"

7"

8-1/2"

7-1/4"

8-3/4"

10-1/4"

11-3/4"

ANSI/SPRI ES-1 Tested

Projects Requirement's

Horizontal Design Pressure:__________psf

Stainless Steel

24 ga

24 ga

.040

.040

.050 .063

22 ga

22 ga

.050 .063

          Vaulted Fascia LF (6'-0" pcs) (Radius:        , Convex or Concave)

Standard Accessories:
          Inside Mitered Corner(s) (Angle:        )

          End Closure(s) (         Left,          Right)

          End Term(s) (         Left,          Right)

          Sump(s) (Downspout Size:         )

          Spillout(s)

Special Miters and Zees

          Outside Mitered Corner(s) (Angle:        )

*All Componets for installing Accessories are included.

Job Name:

Job #:

Location:

Customer:

Representative:

Distributor:

Custom Accessories: (sketches required)

EDGE LOK 2 FASCIA
SPECIFICATION SHEET

Headquarters - 6612 Snowdrift Road - Allentown, PA 18106 - Phone: +1 800-468-1441
www.atas.com

LRD0621

1-1/2" Ring Shank Nails

(12" O.C.)

13/16" x 1/2" Hem

3/4"

Base Membrane

Strip-in Membrane

24 GA Continuous Spring Cleat

Fascia Cover

6" Splice

H

2 1/2"

2" 1"

1/2"

C

1 3/4"


