



Quantity:							
Total LF (12'-0" pcs)							
Radius Fascia LF (6'-0" pcs) (Radius:, Convex or Concave)							
Vaulted Fascia LF (6'-0" pcs) (Radius:, Convex or Concave)							
Standard Accessories:							
Inside Mitered Corner(s) (Angle:)							
Outside Mitered Corner(s) (Angle:)				-	C DIMENSION	H DIMENSION	
End Closure(s) (Left, Right)				_	2-1/2"	5-3/4"	
End Term(s) (Left, Right)				-	4"	7-1/4"	
Sump(s) (Downspout Size:)				-	5-1/2"	8-3/4"	
Spillout(s)				-	7" 8-1/2"	10-1/4" 11-3/4"	
Custom Accessories: (sk	etches requi	red)					
Special Miters and Zees				_	ANSI/SPRI ES-1 Tested		
*All Componets for installing Accessories are included.					Projects Requirement's Horizontal Design Pressure:psf		
MATERIAL:	THICKN	FCC.		rionzontai	Design Fressure	ρσι	
Pre-Finished Aluminum	<u> </u>	<u>∟.050</u> □.050	□ .063	Job Name:	Customer:		
				Job #:	Representative:		
☐ Mill Finished Aluminum	□.040	□.050	□.063	Location:	Distributor:		
☐ Pre-Finished Steel	☐ 24 ga	22 ga		CUSTOMER API	CUSTOMER APPROVAL		
☐ Stainless Steel	☐ 24 ga	_ 22 ga		Authorized Signatu	Authorized Signature:		
60100				Approved by:	Approved by:		
COLOR:				Date:			